Spirits

VODKA

Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandrin
Ciroc Red Berry

Grey Goose

Grey Goose L'Orange
Ketel One

Tito's Handmade

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Malibu Coconut
Myers'’s Dark

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afejo
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Aiejo

Patron Silver

LIQUEURS + CORDIALS

Bailey’s Original Irish Cream
Campari Apertivo
Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Hennessy VS Cognac
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Romana Sambuca

St. Germain Elderflower

$9

$9

$11
$12
$12
$10
$10

$10
$12

$9
$9
$9
$9

$18
$19
$21
$10
$13
$18

$10
$11
$11
$12
$11
$12
$12
$11
$9

$11

BOURBON

Basil Hayden 8yr

Bowman Brothers

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey
Jim Beam White Label

John J. Bowman

Maker's Mark

SCOTCH + IRISH

Copper Fox American Single Malt
Dewars White Label

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

RYE

Bulleit Rye Whiskey
Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey

$16
$14
$9
$9
$9
$16
$11

$16
$10
$10
$14
$69

$12
$11

4.22.24



LIMITED SELECTION
Whiskey / Bourbon / Scotch

1792 Aged 12yr Bourbon

1792 Sweet Wheat Bourbon

Bardstown #9

Blanton’s Gold

Blanton’s Single Barrel

Caiseal Straight Bourbon

Calumet Farm 12yr Bourbon

Courage & Conviction Sherry Cask

Distiller's Reserve 6yr

Eagle Rare Bourbon

F.E.W. Bottled in Bond

Filibuster Bourbon Whiskey

Filibuster Barrel Proof

Four Roses Single Barrel

George Dickel 15yr

George Dickel Bottled in Bond

Hakushu 12yr

Heaven's Door Straight Cask

Heaven Hill Bottled in Bond

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea

Jefferson’s Reserve

Jefferson’s Reserve Pritchard Hill
Cabernet Cask Finish

Jefferson’s Tropics

Joseph Magnus

Larceny Barrel Proof

Magnus Murray Hill

Michter's US1 Kentucky Straight
Rye Single Barrel

Old Elk Straight Bourbon

Old Elk Straight 9yr

Old Fitzgerald 17yr Bottled in Bond

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr

Orphan Barrel Muckety Muck

Redbreast 12yr Irish Whiskey

Reservoir Wheat Whiskey

Sazerac Straight Rye Whiskey

$18
$14
$44
$38
$24
$18
$26
$47
$24
$14
$15
$15
$29
$16

$22
$15
$29
$22
$16

$27
$21

$25
$32
$30
$19
$35

$16
$40
$40
$75
$68
$86
$18
$18
$9

Stranahan’s Single Barrel

Takumi Kentucky Owl

Tarnished Truth High Rye Whiskey

The Balvenie 17yr Double Wood
Single Malt Whiskey

Umiki Whiskey

W.L. Weller Special Reserve

Whistlepig 10yr

Whistlepig 12yr Old World Straight
Rye Whiskey

Whistlepig 18yr Double Malt Rye

Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit

Willett Estate 4yr Rye

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Kentucky
Straight Rye Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

Yamazaki 12yr

LIMITED SELECTION

Tequila

Clase Azul Gold Joven
Don Julio 1942
Gran Centenario Leyenda

Reserve Selection .

$21
$43
$16

$50
$16
$30
$32

$47
$125
$19
$24
$14

$14
$20
$57

$68
$63
$47



